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KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments
PO Box ‘528, Suider aar
elephone 021 -

Reg. . H
q.’at Req No: 411026183
FAIR

Ltd tfa KWV

2012/018792/07
E: FLO-ID 28503

Custormner Order Date:
13.03.2025

Customer Order Number:
1175005156

KWV Order Number:

110997237
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

93.200kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON (861 5358 588 OR queriessa@kwv cO.za

Pick

500190
301309

700025731
700026001

KWV 5Yr 0l1d Brandy 12x750ml cs
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B | €S

12 x 750 }}5.0

8 x 2000 928,85
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2,289.48 8

.70 2,050.30
938.85

10,451.489
$38.85

1,567.72
140.83

12,019.20
1,079.68
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Delivered by

006168
00S - LONDON

Liguor Runner Qosa-London
2 STRELITZIMA STRAAT

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt. from Customer. -
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before_ 25th

Currency: ZAR

-Bank: - C -

Bank Detalls: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investmentas (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




